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Tuesday   18:00 Lanes 1 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Sanction:

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 8 2 Way to go 114 61 341 55 54541 47477 456 1580 503 1784
2 2 4 Bommen Berend 109 66 244 122 53247 43534 427 1543 489 1707
3 3 5 de Kanjers 103 ½ 71 ½ 301 83 51575 43057 425 1516 482 1765
4 1 3 Kort maar krachtig 83 92 255 115 51496 35144 356 1221 471 1681
5 4 6 de Maki`s 81 ½ 93 ½ 234 129 51244 32970 318 1112 455 1660
6 5 7 Double Trouble 77 98 289 91 51888 39016 350 1284 456 1632
7 6 8 Cyanide 74 101 260 111 51775 36415 357 1206 473 1642
8 7 1 NiWi 58 117 246 119 51049 34625 367 1197 484 1665

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
1-2 Double Trouble 306 382 367 456 1511 1 <---> Bommen Berend 358 392 391 424 1565 4
3-4 NiWi 332 337 323 351 1343 0 <---> de Maki`s 384 373 373 380 1510 5
5-6 Way to go 336 368 375 319 1398 1 <---> Cyanide 356 421 355 324 1456 4
7-8 de Kanjers 343 410 386 403 1542 3 <---> Kort maar krachtig 402 366 377 400 1545 2

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 355 Bommen Berend 350 Double Trouble 339 Way to go
Scratch Series 1289 Bommen Berend 1254 Way to go 1210 de Kanjers

Handicap Game 456 Double Trouble 424 Bommen Berend 421 Cyanide
Handicap Series 1565 Bommen Berend 1545 Kort maar krachtig 1542 de Kanjers

Men Scratch Game 235 Sebastiaan Dubbelman 191 Jacco Reinders 183 Marcel Weggemans
Scratch Series 739 Jacco Reinders 665 Sebastiaan Dubbelman 643 Kanki Man

Handicap Game 273 Sebastiaan Dubbelman 222 Mathijs Karremans 214 Rein Wevers
214 Johan Walraad

Handicap Series 817 Sebastiaan Dubbelman 795 Jacco Reinders 791 Rein Wevers

Women Scratch Game 164 Gerdi Bisselink 140 Stien Bolder 129 Helga Stokman
Scratch Series 550 Gerdi Bisselink 515 Stien Bolder 422 Helga Stokman

Handicap Game 219 Gerdi Bisselink 205 Stien Bolder 197 Helga Stokman
Handicap Series 775 Stien Bolder 770 Gerdi Bisselink 694 Helga Stokman

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 456 Way to go 427 Bommen Berend 425 de Kanjers
Scratch Series 1580 Way to go 1543 Bommen Berend 1516 de Kanjers

Handicap Game 503 Way to go 489 Bommen Berend 484 NiWi
Handicap Series 1784 Way to go 1765 de Kanjers 1707 Bommen Berend

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 4 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Game 258 Jacco Reinders 253 Marcel Weggemans 245 Kanki Man
Scratch Series 900 Marcel Weggemans 890 Jacco Reinders 829 Brian Polman

Handicap Game 274 Kanki Man 273 Sebastiaan Dubbelman 272 Johan Walraad
Handicap Series 964 Marcel Weggemans 942 Jacco Reinders 935 Kanki Man

Women Scratch Game 213 Judith Weggemans 212 Herma den Elzen 191 Maaike Schultinga
Scratch Series 732 Judith Weggemans 660 Maaike Schultinga 630 Diana Maatman

Handicap Game 264 Herma den Elzen 252 Judith Weggemans 247 Stien Bolder
Handicap Series 869 Judith Weggemans 827 Herma den Elzen 819 Stien Bolder

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

1 - NiWi

1 Nick Martens 147 44 18915 128 621 488 112 120 120 141 493 665
2 Willem Admiraal 99 75 13894 140 506 361 102 99 85 92 378 678

26 Bram Kniest 174 25 698 4 702 693 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

2 - Way to go
3 Marcel Weggemans 180 21 20212 112 784 667 141 172 183 133 629 709
4 Judith Weggemans 161 34 18756 116 684 563 0 0

17 Maaike Schultinga 153 39 4907 32 637 600 0 0
24 Hans Sommer 179 21 2870 16 730 709 159 160 156 150 625 689

3 - Kort maar krachtig
5 Stien Bolder 117 65 16427 140 565 420 131 113 131 140 515 775

23 Marcel v.d. Heuvel 138 50 14959 108 609 496 156 138 131 145 570 770
6 Andre Bolder 109 70 1308 12 452 435 0 0

4 - Bommen Berend
7 Gerdi Bisselink 131 55 15664 119 572 448 104 146 136 164 550 770
8 Mark Jansen 113 67 3625 32 479 442 0 0

19 Jacco Reinders 190 14 19979 105 840 730 185 177 186 191 739 795
20 Patrick Zweers 177 23 2126 12 722 705 0 0

5 - de Kanjers
9 Rein Wevers 131 55 5924 45 544 494 106 158 152 151 567 791

10 Kanki Man 170 28 22195 130 719 584 154 169 151 169 643 751
21 Brian Polman 171 27 12143 71 757 681 0 0

6 - de Maki`s
11 Kian Mulder 121 62 14431 119 575 451 143 89 145 136 513 761
12 Mathijs Karremans 113 67 14336 126 484 353 112 155 99 115 481 749
25 Hubert Schamp 120 63 360 3 487 479 0 0
27 Demi Schlief 128 57 2708 21 517 491 0 0

7 - Double Trouble
13 Herma den Elzen 134 53 16261 121 614 488 0 0
14 Sebastiaan Dubbelman 155 38 16989 109 639 525 125 147 158 235 665 817
22 Helga Stokman 111 69 5136 46 464 413 75 129 103 115 422 694
28 Diana Maatman 157 37 630 4 634 625 0 0

8 - Cyanide

15 Jor Dorst 152 40 20794 136 626 485 121 168 150 122 561 717
16 Johan Walraad 108 71 14729 136 531 390 125 143 95 92 455 739

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
William Schepers bk168 29 0 0 0 0 0 0

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Jacco Reinders 19979 105 190 258 890 185 177 186 191 739
Marcel Weggemans 20212 112 180 253 900 141 172 183 133 629
Hans Sommer 2870 16 179 222 792 159 160 156 150 625
Patrick Zweers 2126 12 177 207 732 0
Bram Kniest 698 4 174 190 698 0
Brian Polman 12143 71 171 236 829 0
Kanki Man 22195 130 170 245 803 154 169 151 169 643
Sebastiaan Dubbelman 16989 109 155 235 754 125 147 158 235 665
Jor Dorst 20794 136 152 219 736 121 168 150 122 561
Nick Martens 18915 128 147 219 729 112 120 120 141 493
Marcel v.d. Heuvel 14959 108 138 209 717 156 138 131 145 570
Rein Wevers 5924 45 131 175 611 106 158 152 151 567
Kian Mulder 14431 119 121 190 641 143 89 145 136 513
Hubert Schamp 360 3 120 130 360 0
Mathijs Karremans 14336 126 113 171 557 112 155 99 115 481
Mark Jansen 3625 32 113 169 519 0
Andre Bolder 1308 12 109 137 470 0
Johan Walraad 14729 136 108 198 528 125 143 95 92 455
Willem Admiraal 13894 140 99 181 468 102 99 85 92 378

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Judith Weggemans 18756 116 161 213 732 0
Diana Maatman 630 4 157 174 630 0
Maaike Schultinga 4907 32 153 191 660 0
Herma den Elzen 16261 121 134 212 619 0
Gerdi Bisselink 15664 119 131 179 611 104 146 136 164 550
Demi Schlief 2708 21 128 173 467 0
Stien Bolder 16427 140 117 181 557 131 113 131 140 515
Helga Stokman 5136 46 111 168 475 75 129 103 115 422

League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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